
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Kruglov Viktor B.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-103  E-409
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  M16-103  31-111
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  M16-164  31-216
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Term Project (Engineering Calculations and Npp Design)  B14-103  E-402
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  M16-165  31-111
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-103  dep.5
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-162  E-403
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Scientific Research  M17-133  dep.13
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-161  E-403
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-164  E-403
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-165  dep.13
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice; Academic (Research) Practice: Scientific Research

 M16-164, M17-167, M17-168  dep.13
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-161  E-403
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  M16-164  31-216
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-164  E-403
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S14-162  E-403
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  M16-165  31-200


